(3¢}
N
N ~
N
~ Carpenter
l-----'
] [}
] -
) -
St ol O
Palatine E ! E NEerion
» i 2 T
Commuters c i 5 !
Plaza . '-_o.l_fa_x_ o :Oc
' 1
SR ; ! palatine Rd 1<
& ‘ Palatine Hd PR e g =
Palatine
Station Hellen |

Transfer here to RTA
bus routes 720, 7218&722.

Plum Grove

693

lllinois

©
(14
2 §
23 | £ :
(3] ¢ :
@ Ei 2
° uclid 5 4
S 5
= 3
c
@ W.R. Harper College =
'-

o Cortain trips only.
Consult Schedule for times.

Motorola

Meacham

New Wilke

693

Golf

W)
[+
0|
[se)
D
w0

Ca&NW
Arlington Helght
Station

Campbell

695

Transfer here to
RTA bus routes
690 & 695

693

White Oak

690

Arlington Heights Rd.

209

Woodfield Dr.
697

Woodfleld Shopping Mall
Upper Level Entrance Noar Sears

Transfer here to
RTA Bus Routes
209, 405 and, 695,697.

Bus will stop upon signal to
driver at any intersection along
the route where it is safe to do so.

RTA Travel Information is

a 24 hour facility.

For better service, call during
the off-peak hours.

In Chicago;
836-7000

In the suburbs
toll-free;

800-972-7000

A~
Emel

Edition II

The schedules. fares and other arrangements shown
in this timetable are subject to change. The Regional
Transportation Authority does not assume
responsibility for errors in timetables. nor for
inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed
trains or buses or failure to make connections.

- 693

z Revised Service
? February 8,1982

693

| Arlington
| Heights—
Palatine




-

693 ARLINGTON HEIGHTS-PALATINE WESTBOUND 1693 PALATINE-ARLINGTON HEIGHTS | EASTBOUND
WEEKDAYS WEEKDAYS ]

o L Arpive gl i H Meacham | Woodfield  Golf White Oak A 15“":
Arlington White Oak Gol f Woodfiel Meac i Rohlwing CNW Quinten arper leacham | Woodfie te Oa rlington
Meights New Wilke New Wilke oonuile g A:‘;;;::Tn (‘::Irlpee;o Iolulv‘n"toe'r,s P‘lCaNtu'ne (i;,r;ﬂe:'tnegr ! Carpenter Palatine Ilinois College Algonquin \ Mall New Wilke New Wilke Heights

A - - - - 4 6:15 6:25amT 4 - - - - 6:13am 6:17am 6:20am 6:30amT
o - - 6:22am 6:27am 5 633 i k- - i - k = = 6153 7:00 T
:31am 6:41am 6:43am - - . o 2 o - 6:43am 6:53amL 6:5%m 7:05 | 7:10 7:14 7:16 1326 =T
N il > c] - - 6:52 7:02 ‘T - - - - - 753V i haniT:a86 7:40 742 7:53 T
: : 7:13 7:17 M 7:24 7:30am 7:36 7:46 T 7:56am - T 7:40 7:50 7:56 8:02 || .8:07 8:11 8:13 8:23 T
T 753l 7:41 7:43 7:47 7:54 8:00L 8:06 8:16 T - 7 :56am 8:10 8:20 8:26 8:32 8:37 8:41 8:43 8:53
¥ ity i 8:09 8:13 M 8:18 8:24 8:30 8:40 T  8:50 i T 8:40 8:50 8:56 9:02 9:07 9:1 9:13 9:23
8:57 A 8:39 8:43 (8148 8:50 L 9:00 9:10 i 8:50 9:10 9:20 9:26 9:32 9:37 9:41 9:03 9:53
9:27 gg; 3309 9:13 19:18 9:24 9:30 9:40 9:50 - - - 9:56 10:02 10:07 10:11 10:13 10:23
Y97 10.07 ed s nig R . = . 9:50 T 10:10 10:20 10:26 10:32 | 10:37 10:41 10:43 10:53
e 3 0:09 10:13 10:18 10:24 10:30 10:40 T 10:50 i % % 10:56 11:02 11:07 11:1 1:13 M:23 T
127 10:37 10:39 10:43 10:48 10:54 - & & § 3 [ ; > X Y
10:57 11:07 11:09 113 N8 124 fitl e s, 10:50 11:10 11:20 11:26 MR | 1437 11:4] 11:43 11:53
Ny Asiar LI ] I 1184 : - - 11:50 12:10 Vit  lzigeem  lsdp | Agiar L
: 12:07 12:09 1£:13 12: : : : : : Al ; . 2 : ; : :
TOUGiRToN - AT G Totat U 5 i a2 NSt 1 AbmY Lz Som: % 7 3 e lige 07 LAl 1) Lo
12:57 1:07 1:09 1:13 1:18 1:24 1:30 1:40 T -1:50 12:50 1:10 1:20 1:26 17232 1:37 1:41 1:43 1:53
L/ 1:37 1:39 1:43 1:48 1:54 A A {3 - - - 1:56 2:02 2:07 2:11 25F3 2F23 T
1:57 2:07 2:09 2:13 2:18 2:24 2:30 2:40 T 2:50 1:50 2:10 2:20 2:26 2:82 2:37 2:41 2:43 2:53
2:27 2:37 2:39 2:43 2:48 2:54 - - - - - - 2:56 3:02 3:07 3:11 3:13 323 T
2:57 3:07 3:09 33 3:18 3:24 3:30 3:40 T 3:46 2:50 3:10 3:20 L 3:26 3:32 3:37 3:41 3:43 3:53
Ti:3027 3437 3:39 3:43 3:48 3:54 - - - - - - 3:56 4:02 M 4:07 4:11 4:13 4923 T
3:57 4:07 4:09 4:13 4:18 4:24 4:30 4:40 T 4:46 3:50 4:10 4:20 4:26 4:32 M) 4:37 4:41 4:43 4:53
T 4:27 4537, 4:39 4:43 4:48 4:54 L 5:00 5:10 - - T 4:40 4:50 L 4:56 BiD20 | GiR5407 5:11 5:13 5:23 'T
4:57 5:07 5:09 5:13 5:18 5:24 5:30 5:40 - 4:46 T 5:10 5:20 5:26 5532 5:37 5:41 5:43 5:53
T 5:27 5:37 5:39 5:43 5:48 5:54 6:00 6:10 & & T 5:42 5:52 5:58 6:04 & g 1) B
T 5157 6:07 6:09 - - 'S . S 3 B & . 3 3 R 6:11 6:13 6:23
gt il 6:39 6:48 6:53 - 7:03 7N - 2 T 6:21 6:3) 6:37 6:43 6:48 6:52 6:55 7:00
§ L 1919 7:23 : 3 : - - & T 6:48 6:58 7:04 7:10 7:15 4 2 .
L= Trip serves Little City. - T3 7:27 7:33 7:39 7:49 - -
M = Trip serves Motorola. .
T = Provides connecting service with CNW commuter passenger trafns. LesiTeipioperates sodLHLbledohty.
For weekday rush hour service north of Palatine station, consult Route #722 M = Trip serves Motorola. |
and 1723 timetables, T = Provides connecting service with CNW comuter passenger trains.
{ |
| :
693 ARLINGTON HEIGHTS-PALATINE | WESTBOUND 693 ARLINGTON HEIGHTS-PALATINE g EASTBOUND
[
SATURDAY “ SATURDAY |
|
CNW Depart Arrive | CNW
Arlington White Oak Golf  Woodfield Meacham  Harper Quinten CNW  Carpenter Carpenter CNW Quinten  Harper Meacham Woodfield Golf White Oak Arlington
Heights  New Wilke New Wilke Mall Algonquin College Illinois Palatine Rohlwing Rohlwing Palatine Illinois College Algonquin Mall New Wilke New Wilke Heights
T 8:16am 8:24am 8:26am 8:30am | 8:34am 8:3%m  8:44am 8:52am  8:58am - - - - { 7 :38am 7:42am 7 :46am 7:53amT
- - - 8:58 ‘ 9:02 9:07 9:12 9:44 9:50 - - - - S | - 8:26 8:28 8:36 T
9:57 10:07 10:09 10:13 10:18 10:24  10:30 10:44  10:50 8:58am 9:10amT  9:20am  9:26am 9:32a)p 9:37 9:41 9:43 9:53
10:57 11:07 11:09 11403 11:18 11:24 11:30 11:44 11:50 9:50 10:04 T 10:20 10:26 10:32 | 10:37 10:41 10:43 10:53
11:57 12:07pm  12:09pm  12:13pm  12:18pm  12:24pm 12:30pm T 12:44pm 12:50pm 10:50 11:04 T 11:20L 11:26 11332 11:37 11:41 11:43 11:53
12:57pm 1:07 1:09 1:13 1118 1:24 112307 ApiiA 1:50 11:50 12:04pmT 12:20pm  12:26pm 12:32p 12:37pm  12:41pm  12:43pm  12:53pm
Tl 67 2:07 2:09 2:13 2:18 2:24 2:30 2144 2:50 12:50pm V40471 U205 1:26 12324 1h=a7 1:41 1:43 1fs53
2557 3:07 3:09 3:13 1'3:18 3:24L 3:30 T 3:44 3:50 1:50 2:06 T 2:20 2:26 2332 } 2:37 2:4 2:43 2:53
3:57 4:07 4:09 4:13 4:18 4:24 4:30 T 4:44 4:50 2:50 3404 T 13520 3:26 3392 3337 3:41 3:43 3:53
4:57 5:07 5:09 54113 16:18 5:24L 5:30 T 5:44 5:50 3:50 4:06 T 4:20 4:26 4:32 [ 4:37 4:41 4:43° 4:53
T b8 6:07 6:09 6:13 |- - - - - 4:50 SO0 T S E20 5:26 85321 5337 5:41 5:43 5853
6:39 6:47 6:49 6:51 - - - - - - - - - w 613 <G - - -
T = Provides connecting service with CNW commuter passenger trains.
L = Service operates to Little City. C = Service operates from Woodfield Mall as Route #695, continues
from Arlington Heights via White Oak and New Wilke.
L = Service operates to Little City.
: A Operated by
No Sunday or Holiday Service Westway Coach, Inc.
For lost and found
information call

279-2720

R i [ e



	Pace693_1982-02-08(1).pdf
	Pace693_1982-02-08(2).pdf

